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OPENING BALANCE :  14/02/25 OB  37962.00  37962.00 Dr

14/02/25 CB  35000.00  2962.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17548115/02/25 S1  750.00  3712.00 Dr

BILL NO. S175770parth bhaiya18/02/25 S1  290.00  4002.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17584019/02/25 S1  199.00  4201.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17612721/02/25 S1  60.00  4261.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17618121/02/25 S1  200.00  4461.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17652124/02/25 S1  1872.00  6333.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17687428/02/25 S1  365.00  6698.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17721903/03/25 S1  1793.00  8491.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17723303/03/25 S1  1050.00  9541.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17723903/03/25 S1  480.00  10021.00 Dr

BILL NO. S27726909/03/25 S2  245.00  10266.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17777209/03/25 S1  2173.00  12439.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17777609/03/25 S1  588.00  13027.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17783710/03/25 S1  210.00  13237.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17800912/03/25 S1  215.00  13452.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17807812/03/25 S1  205.00  13657.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17837616/03/25 S1  180.00  13837.00 Dr

BILL NO. S27807917/03/25 S2  50.00  13887.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17892223/03/25 S1  1505.00  15392.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17906725/03/25 S1  100.00  15492.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17906825/03/25 S1  538.00  16030.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17990003/04/25 S1  510.00  16540.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18002504/04/25 S1  605.00  17145.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18018206/04/25 S1  734.00  17879.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18042209/04/25 S1  40.00  17919.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18048010/04/25 S1  120.00  18039.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18054811/04/25 S1  440.00  18479.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18060012/04/25 S1  590.00  19069.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18181725/04/25 S1  138.00  19207.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28201405/05/25 S2  125.00  19332.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18276906/05/25 S1  2763.00  22095.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18355113/05/25 S1  410.00  22505.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18397217/05/25 S1  40.00  22545.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18422120/05/25 S1  728.00  23273.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18439022/05/25 S1  370.00  23643.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18439522/05/25 S1  100.00  23743.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18444322/05/25 S1  149.00  23892.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18451223/05/25 S1  90.00  23982.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18457424/05/25 S1  630.00  24612.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18458324/05/25 S1  30.00  24642.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18466925/05/25 S1  420.00  25062.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18505229/05/25 S1  990.00  26052.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18531201/06/25 S1  70.00  26122.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18561103/06/25 S1  235.00  26357.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18574905/06/25 S1  360.00  26717.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18707219/06/25 S1  550.00  27267.00 Dr
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BILL NO. S18759925/06/25 S1  320.00  27587.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18773927/06/25 S1  155.00  27742.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28246228/06/25 S2  80.00  27822.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18778328/06/25 S1  120.00  27942.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18780028/06/25 S1  70.00  28012.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18781128/06/25 S1  40.00  28052.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18782328/06/25 S1  310.00  28362.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18813302/07/25 S1  180.00  28542.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18814802/07/25 S1  70.00  28612.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28258005/07/25 S2  690.00  29302.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18859407/07/25 S1  140.00  29442.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18893211/07/25 S1  215.00  29657.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18896111/07/25 S1  470.00  30127.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18926714/07/25 S1  450.00  30577.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18930114/07/25 S1  200.00  30777.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19006722/07/25 S1  425.00  31202.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 66202.00  35000.00  31202.00 Dr

24/07/2025 19:06Print Date & Time


